
 

            HOSPITALITE NOTRE-DAME DE LOURDES 
CONTRIBUTIONS to COSTS FOR HOSPITALIERS – 2024 

 

ACCOMMODATIONS     

NOTRE DAME DU OUI / VILLA MARIE BERNADETTE     
  
  Single Room  
  Twin bedded room 
  Twin bedded room (single) 
  Duplex suite 3 or 4 persons 
  Duplex suite 2 persons 
  Studio (1 child) 
  Studio (2 or 3 children) 
  Studio (2 or 3 children) 2 persons 
  Studio (4 persons) 
  Studio (4 persons) occupied by 2 persons 
 

Studios may not be occupied by just one person. 
 

   
25,00 € 
21,00 € 
25,00 € 
60,00 € 
44,00 € 
44,00 € 
60,00 € 
44,00 € 
60,00 € 
44,00 € 

 

 
 

            per person 
 

for the suite (1) 
for the suite (1) 
for the studio (1) 
for the studio (1) 
for the studio (1) 
for the studio (1) 
for the studio (1) 
 

        NOTRE-DAME DE LOURDES 
 
  Single Room 
  Twin bedded room 
  Twin bedded room (single occupation)  
  Room with 4 beds (per bed) 
  Room with 4 beds (per bed) - 2 persons sharing 
  Room with 4 beds (per bed) - 3 persons sharing 
 

City tax is compulsory for N-D-L. 1.15 € per day and per person. 
 

   
 

25,00 € 
21,00 € 
25,00 € 
21,00 € 
21,00 € 
21,00 € 

 

    
 
+ 1.15 City Tax  
+ 1.15 City Tax                     
+ 1.15 City Tax                      
+ 1.15 City Tax                    
+ 1.15 City Tax                      
+ 1.15 City Tax                      
  

        HOME GABRIEL (Women)/ HOME NOTRE DAME (Men)/ HOSPITALET     
 
  Single Room 
  Twin bedded room (per bed) 
  Twin bedded room (single occupation) 
  Youth Rate (-25 years old student or unemployed) 

 

   
16,00 € 
16 ,00 € 
16,00 € 
10,00 € 

 
 

per person 
 

     
   SAINT MICHEL     
 
  Dormitory (Men) 
  Box (Men) 
  Studio for couple 
  Studio with 2 children 

 

   
70,00 € 
  9,00 € 
44,00 € 
60,00 € 

 
per dormitory 
 
per studio (1) 
per studio (1) 
 

SUPPLEMENT FOR BATHROOM KIT   
 
Per person and per week. 

 
        5,00 € 

 

   
        “COTISATION” ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION   

 
  CONTRIBUTION (from 1st to 4th year) 

 
12,00€ 

 

  CONTRIBUTION (5th year/hospitalier)        20,00 €  
  Those accompanying us who are not in service but are accommodated and/or feed by HNDL.         12,00 € 

 
 

              MEALS TICKET FOR SELF ST MICHEL (in conjunction with the Ave Maria)   
 
  Light meal  

  
6,50 € 

 

  Child’s meal (under 12) 6,50 €  
  Full meal  9,50 €  
  Breakfast  3,50 €  
   

 
(1)  All studios are equipped with a microwave oven and an electric kettle 
 


