

HOSPITALITE NOTRE-DAME DE LOURDES CONTRIBUTIONS to COSTS FOR HOSPITALIERS – 2024

ACCOMMODATIONS		
NOTRE DAME DU OUI / VILLA MARIE BERNADETTE		
Single Room Twin bedded room Twin bedded room (single) Duplex suite 3 or 4 persons Duplex suite 2 persons Studio (1 child) Studio (2 or 3 children) Studio (2 or 3 children) 2 persons Studio (4 persons) Studio (4 persons) occupied by 2 persons Studios may not be occupied by just one person.	25,00 € 21,00 € 25,00 € 60,00 € 44,00 € 60,00 € 44,00 € 60,00 € 44,00 €	per person for the suite (1) for the suite (1) for the studio (1)
NOTRE-DAME DE LOURDES		
Single Room Twin bedded room Twin bedded room (single occupation) Room with 4 beds (per bed) Room with 4 beds (per bed) - 2 persons sharing Room with 4 beds (per bed) - 3 persons sharing	25,00 € 21,00 € 25,00 € 21,00 € 21,00 €	+ 1.15 City Tax + 1.15 City Tax
City tax is compulsory for N-D-L. 1.15 € per day and per person.		
HOME GABRIEL (Women)/ HOME NOTRE DAME (Men)/ HOSPITALET		
Single Room Twin bedded room (per bed) Twin bedded room (single occupation) Youth Rate (-25 years old student or unemployed)	16,00 € 16,00 € 16,00 € 10,00 €	per person
SAINT MICHEL		
Dormitory (Men) Box (Men) Studio for couple Studio with 2 children	70,00 € 9,00 € 44,00 € 60,00 €	per dormitory per studio (1) per studio (1)
SUPPLEMENT FOR BATHROOM KIT		
Per person and per week.	5,00 €	
"COTISATION" ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION		
CONTRIBUTION (from 1st to 4th year) CONTRIBUTION (5th year/hospitalier) Those accompanying us who are not in service but are accommodated and/or feed by HNDL.	12,00€ 20,00 € 12,00 €	
MEALS TICKET FOR SELF ST MICHEL (in conjunction with the Ave Maria)		
Light meal Child's meal (under 12) Full meal Breakfast	6,50 € 6,50 € 9,50 € 3,50 €	

⁽¹⁾ All studios are equipped with a microwave oven and an electric kettle